12/13/2025 Goethe Benefit 25/50

1950 Se 111th Ct, Morriston, FL

RM: Jo Harder, 239-938-5270, (j.harder@earthlink.net)
Judges: Arthur King, Kristi Fox, Jim Holt

THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS! Jo Harder, Tracy Bennett, Michelle Grald, Jeanette
Henderson, Nancy Gooch, Susan Kasemeyer, Charlotte Conklin, Jeanne Cornele, Stacy

Reddish, Dede Connor, Art King, Kristie Fox, Jim Holt, and Doug Shearer!

25 Limited Distance on Dec 13, 2025, 24 starting, 20 finishing. Pulls: 1 Lameness, 3

~N N No ok w®wN

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our Sedra members!

03:08 Payton Bouse
03:09 Brandi Bobst

03:18 Christine Catchpole

03:27 Sarah Russell
03:28 Kaeli Smit

03:29 Deborah A. Walker

03:30 Jenny Tarter
03:30 Eone Willemse
03:30 Tiffany Atteberry

Over Time
Sam
Uptown Sweet Caroline
Skys Sahalie
RB KINKED
SDA Benetti
Shakoal+
Belesemo Phantom BC
Gold N Charm
Nudl

10 03:39 Connie Burns Caudill RU Mystified
11 03:41 Stith T. Gower

—_

2
2
4
5
6
7
8
9

Babe MHF

12
13
13
15
16
16
18
19
20

04:11 Linda Kropp above

04:24 Alison Morse
04:24 Deborah Morse
04:36 Cynthia Sheldon
04:37 Julianne Philip
04:37 Sofia Philip
04:45 Kym Holzwart

05:00 Lindsay Campbell

05:01 Yvonne Kuder

RR Luna "

Double David

Stolen Track
Oklahoma

H Saber H

Cholula

Spirit Of Gravedigger
Lluvia de la Pluma
Westwind Reata

50 Endurance Miles, 23 starting, 18 finishing. Pulls: 4 Lameness, 1 Rider Option

Annalize van der

M 05:54 Walt

F 06:15 Monica Bennett
L 06:15 Heather Reynolds

Y 06:20 Uma Kraskin
L 06:48 Caren Risley
L 06:49 Deborah Ong
F 06:49 Dina Riddick
M 06:49 Robert Gielen

F 06:53 Mykayla Corgnell
10'Y 07:21 AnnaMaria Clarke

CH Scarlet

Rhett OKS BC
Supersonic Zell

FHF Art ToBe Pfun
Bay El Jamaal

H Mocca H

Syrocco Rembrandt
On The Verge

MC What\'s the Big Dill
Creme Bree Le Gold

150/150

150/117.5
150/117.5
150/100
125/90
110/80
125/70
125/65
110/60
125/55

11 L 07:25 Beverly Henicle
11 M 07:25 Jeremy Reynolds

Karri Wilson

11 H 07:25

14 F 07:45 Sophia Donovan
14 M 07:45 Stephen Rojek

Bruskotter

16 L 07:58 Gihan Orfali

16 M 07:58

Cheryl Van
Deusen

18 H 08:08 Perry Hopper

Rohara Bulgari
Tiger Lilly

Czars Promise

TA Sight Line
Notch
TTT Sister Samantha

TTT Brother Jon

Burn Notice

100/50
110/50

150/50

100/50
100/50
90/50

90/50
125/50
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