

12/13/2025 Goethe Benefit 25/50

1950 Se 111th Ct, Morriston, FL

RM: Jo Harder, 239-938-5270, (j.harder@earthlink.net)

Judges: Arthur King, Kristi Fox, Jim Holt

**THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS!** Jo Harder, Tracy Bennett, Michelle Grald, Jeanette Henderson, Nancy Gooch, Susan Kasemeyer, Charlotte Conklin, Jeanne Cornele, Stacy Reddish, Dede Connor, Art King, Kristie Fox, Jim Holt, and Doug Shearer!

Congratulations to all who completed, especially our Sedra members!



MarieHollisSappington.com NOT PURCHASED PROOF

**25 Limited Distance on Dec 13, 2025, 24 starting, 20 finishing. Pulls: 1 Lameness, 3 Over Time**

1	03:08	Payton Bouse	Sam			
2	03:09	Brandi Bobst	Uptown Sweet Caroline			
3	03:18	Christine Catchpole	Skys Sahalie	12	04:11	Linda Kropp above
4	03:27	Sarah Russell	RB KINKED	13	04:24	Alison Morse
5	03:28	Kaeli Smit	SDA Benetti	13	04:24	Deborah Morse
6	03:29	Deborah A. Walker	Shakoal+	15	04:36	Cynthia Sheldon
7	03:30	Jenny Tarter	Belesemo Phantom BC	16	04:37	Julianne Philip
7	03:30	Eone Willemse	Gold N Charm	16	04:37	Sofia Philip
7	03:30	Tiffany Atteberry	Nudl	18	04:45	Kym Holzwart
10	03:39	Connie Burns Caudill	RU Mystified	19	05:00	Lindsay Campbell
11	03:41	Stith T. Gower	Babe MHF	20	05:01	Yvonne Kuder

**50 Endurance Miles, 23 starting, 18 finishing. Pulls: 4 Lameness, 1 Rider Option**

1	M 05:54	Annalize van der Walt	CH Scarlet	150/150	11 L 07:25	Beverly Henicle	Rohara Bulgari	100/50
2	F 06:15	Monica Bennett	Rhett OKS BC	150/117.5	11 M 07:25	Jeremy Reynolds	Tiger Lilly	110/50
2	L 06:15	Heather Reynolds	Supersonic Zell	150/117.5	11 H 07:25	Karri Wilson	Czars Promise	150/50
4	Y 06:20	Uma Kraskin	FHF Art ToBe Pfun	150/100	14 F 07:45	Sophia Donovan	TA Sight Line	100/50
5	L 06:48	Caren Risley	Bay El Jamaal	125/90	14 M 07:45	Stephen Rojek	Notch	100/50
6	L 06:49	Deborah Ong	H Mocca H	110/80	16 L 07:58	Gihan Orfali	TTT Sister Samantha	90/50
7	F 06:49	Dina Riddick	Syrocco Rembrandt	125/70	16 M 07:58	Cheryl Van Deusen	TTT Brother Jon	90/50
8	M 06:49	Robert Gielen	On The Verge	125/65	18 H 08:08	Perry Hopper	Burn Notice	125/50
9	F 06:53	Mykayla Corgnell	MC What's the Big Dill	110/60				
10	Y 07:21	AnnaMaria Clarke	Creme Bree Le Gold	125/55				